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08 Results after dressage and marathon Four-in-hand ponies CAI2*-P4
Entries: 10 Starters: 9 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 1 Dressage Marthon Section Obst 1 Obst 2 Obst 3 Obst 4 Obst 5 Obst 6
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9 Brauchle,Steffen * 146,0 (1) 144,5 (1) 140,0 (1) 140,0 (1) 136,0 (2) 46,96 1 0,00 0,00 51,83 12,96 57,33 14,33 47,63 11,91 53,18 13,30 52,57 13,14 53,76 13,44 81,08 1 128,04 1 0,00 128,04 1
PSV Schloß Kapfenburg (9B) Dana 409    (9E) Mastro's Princess    (9F) Nobel Man    (9H) Tinkerbell 33    (9D) Diamant 568 (1) (3) 2,00 (1) (1) (1) (1) 0,00

81 Höfs, Dieter * 122,0 (4) 130,0 (2) 121,0 (4) 129,0 (2) 141,0 (1) 57,12 2 0,00 0,00 52,06 13,02 60,37 15,09 54,17 13,54 54,21 13,55 54,16 13,54 61,83 15,46 84,20 3 141,32 2 0,00 141,32 2
LRFV Weil der Stadt (81A) Störtebekers Pablo    (81C) Chember    (81D) Big Ben 134    (81E) Trois Soixante et Onze    (81B) Amadeus 1002(2) (4) (3) (2) (2) (4) 13,29

14 Köppen,T homas 126,0 (2) 120,5 (4) 129,5 (2) 121,0 (4) 116,0 (5) 61,92 3 0,00 0,00 53,83 13,46 54,15 13,54 57,34 14,34 58,06 14,52 66,01 16,50 58,22 14,56 86,90 4 148,82 3 0,00 148,82 3
Pffr Offenthal RFV e.V. (14A) Dominic 44    (14D) Jessy 295    (14E) Jolan 3    (14F) Robin Hood 262    (14C) Heike 97 (3) (2) (4) (4) (6) (2) 20,79

17 Ochs,Reiner 113,5 (6) 111,0 (5) 112,0 (5) 109,5 (7) 118,5 (3) 69,68 5 0,00 0,00 54,02 13,51 51,19 12,80 49,37 12,34 57,98 14,50 54,42 13,61 59,08 14,77 83,52 2 153,20 4 0,00 153,20 4
Ronneburger FRV 1990 e.V. (17B) Champion's Little Rose    (17C) Dandy 473    (17F) Holsteins Joselin    (17G) Holsteins Omar    (17E) Hofstee's Elles(4) 2,00 (1) (2) (3) (3) (3) 25,16

11 Hechler ,Christian 124,0 (3) 123,0 (3) 125,0 (3) 123,5 (3) 116,5 (4) 62,08 4 0,00 0,00 62,46 15,62 65,47 16,37 62,14 15,53 65,70 16,43 65,03 16,26 74,02 18,51 98,70 6 160,78 5 0,00 160,78 5
Viernheimer Kutschengilde e.V. (11A) Jordan 30    (11B) Lana 150    (11C) Lissy 513    (11D) Ralan (8) (7) (6) (8) (4) (7) 32,75

16 Margelowsky,Günter * 118,5 (5) 107,0 (7) 105,5 (6) 112,5 (6) 115,0 (6) 70,64 6 0,00 0,00 59,08 14,77 63,75 15,94 66,61 16,65 64,43 16,11 70,17 17,54 65,1 1 16,28 97,29 5 167,93 6 0,00 167,93 6
LRFV Weil der Stadt (16A) Bettenakker's Barca    (16B) Dusty 718    (16C) Dusty 809    (16D) Gino 520 (7) (5) (8) (6) (7) (5) 39,89

10 Habel-Veit,Susanne * 97,5 (9) 99,5 (9) 92,0 (9) 102,5 (9) 112,0 (9) 79,44 9 0,00 0,00 58,61 14,65 71,99 18,00 64,08 16,02 66,92 16,73 65,43 16,36 76,04 19,01 100,77 7 180,21 7 0,00 180,21 7
RFV Frankenhardt (10A) Giglbergs Dragonheart    (10C) Jackpot 25    (10G) Silvano 102    (10H) Treflan Pererin    (10B) Giglbergs Dragoon(6) (9) (7) (9) (5) (8) 52,17

12 Hürster, Anne * 98,0 (8) 105,0 (8) 103,0 (8) 109,0 (8) 114,0 (7) 75,36 8 0,00 0,00 72,12 18,03 65,42 16,36 61,08 15,27 64,90 16,23 93,54 23,39 71,31 17,83 107,09 8 182,45 8 0,00 182,45 8
PSF Hürsterhof (12A) Brandy 87    (12C) Dragoon Ragnor    (12E) Dragoon-Roheryn    (12F) Vier Jahereszeiten Vuti (9) (6) (5) (7) (8) (6) 54,42

15 Kunz,Andreas * 110,5 (7) 110,5 (6) 104,5 (7) 114,5 (5) 114,0 (7) 71,36 7 0,00 0,00 57,60 14,40 68,19 17,05 79,39 19,85 58,68 14,67 0,00 0,00 159,28 39,82 >EL< >EL< 0,00 >EL<
VPF Karlsbad (15A) Ätna 2    (15B) Highway 26    (15C) Kasper 134    (15D) Mc Flurry (5) (8) (9) (5) () (9)

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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04 Results after dressage and marathon Four-in-hand horses CAI2*-H4
Entries: 10 Starters: 6 Placed: 0 Eliminated: 0 Dressage Marthon Section Obst 1 Obst 2 Obst 3 Obst 4 Obst 5 Obst 6
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79 Wagner, Martin 131,0 (1) 130,0 (1) 132,0 (1) 134,0 (1) 120,5 (4) 56,40 1 0,00 0,00 62,17 15,54 63,04 15,76 57,80 14,45 58,09 14,52 65,12 16,28 64,29 16,07 94,63 1 151,03 1 0,00 151,03 1
SUI / Switzerland (79A) Cato V    (79B) Finity 2    (79C) Korina    (79D) Lucky XIX CH    (79E) Ninjo Ch (3) (1) (1) 2,00 (1) (2) (1) 0,00

8 Utz,Sascha 126,0 (2) 119,0 (6) 117,5 (5) 124,0 (2) 130,0 (1) 61,36 2 0,00 0,00 59,81 14,95 64,99 16,25 63,33 15,83 66,33 16,58 63,46 15,87 66,50 16,63 96,1 1 2 157,47 2 0,00 157,47 2
RFV Modautal 1928 e.V. (8A) Diamond Exchange 3    (8B) Ewoud N    (8D) Giovannie 2    (8F) Torina 10    (8C) Fernandez 18 (2) (3) (2) (3) (1) (2) 6,44

6 Stein,Georg von 120,5 (3) 124,5 (2) 128,0 (2) 122,0 (3) 121,5 (3) 61,36 2 0,00 0,00 68,18 17,05 67,47 16,87 66,05 16,51 71,08 17,77 70,24 17,56 67,18 16,80 102,55 3 163,91 3 0,00 163,91 3
RFV Modautal 1928 e.V. (6A) Generaal 4    (6B) Heppie    (6C) Hindrik 8    (6D) Eddy    (6E) Popey 31 (5) (5) (4) (4) (4) (3) 12,88

1 Abel,Katharina * 110,5 (5) 121,0 (4) 118,0 (4) 114,5 (6) 117,5 (5) 66,96 5 0,00 5,25 59,05 14,76 66,98 16,75 70,32 17,58 73,82 18,46 69,58 17,40 73,74 18,44 110,62 5 177,58 4 0,00 177,58 4
PSG Ketsch (1A) Bravour 64    (1B) D'Artagnon R    (1C) Denver-Field    (1E) Sunshine Lady 35    (1D) Sum Sum Biene (1) (4) (5) (5) (3) 2 (4) 26,55

5 Schäfer,Eberhard * 106,0 (6) 120,0 (5) 115,0 (6) 116,0 (5) 105,0 (6) 70,08 6 0,00 0,00 67,99 17,00 63,51 15,88 65,16 16,29 59,89 14,97 102,07 25,52 75,70 18,93 108,58 4 178,66 5 0,00 178,66 5
FSG Gärtringen (5A) Alassio 58    (5C) Diego 355    (5D) Eagle 14    (5E) Lexxons Lady (4) (2) (3) (2) (6) (5) 27,63

3 Hammann,Heiko * 118,5 (4) 124,0 (3) 123,0 (3) 120,0 (4) 122,5 (2) 62,72 4 0,00 0,00 75,10 18,78 73,86 18,47 73,79 18,45 98,10 24,53 81,36 20,34 90,12 22,53 123,08 6 185,80 6 0,00 185,80 6
RFV Niederstotzingen (3A) Aster Q van Huize Bensenraede    (3C) Franz 154    (3D) Quanticas - Diego    (3E) Tjibbe T    (3B) Diamond Black 2(6) (6) (6) (6) (5) (6) 34,78

Total - Prize money: 0 €
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